

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4794/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2004 in WP No. 2658/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAE BARELI KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDAI BHAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Ms.Sangeeta Panicker,Adv.

Mr.R.R.Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Samyadip Chatterji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

rr.No.2

Ms.Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr.M.D.Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letters circulated, six weeks time is granted to file

the counter affidavits. List the matter thereafter.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master